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212 41181 Universal Underwriters
Ins Co IL 2,047,999 72.1861% 72.1861% 1,386,641 666,941 48.0976%

218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 364,418 12.8447% 85.0308% 246,780 108,424 43.9355%
315 16705 Dealers Assur Co OH 192,103 6.7711% 91.8019% 118,883 77,546 65.2288%
4718 10051 Lyndon Southern Ins Co DE 98,844 3.484% 95.2859% 40,740 5,385 13.218%
150 24147 Old Republic Ins Co PA 74,749 2.6347% 97.9206% 66,326 38,965 58.7477%
140 11991 National Cas Co OH 54,898 1.935% 99.8556% 44,450 76,094 171.1901%
2538 25011 Wesco Ins Co DE 1,598 0.0563% 99.9119% 1,421 1,030 72.4842%
4670 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co TX 1,456 0.0513% 99.9632% 1,669 -13,040 -781.3062%

12 23817 Illinois Natl Ins Co IL 1,298 0.0458% 100.009% 319 1,600 501.5674%
  26492 Courtesy Ins Co FL 157 0.0055% 100.0145% 63 0 0%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100.0145% 0 -180 0%
84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 0 0% 100.0145% 0 -295 0%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins Co
Of FL FL 0 0% 100.0145% 0 11,856 0%

2538 39527 Heritage Ind Co CA 0 0% 100.0145% 25 0 0%
84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY -31 -0.0011% 100.0134% 309 -66 -21.3592%

660 16810 American Mercury Ins Co OK -381 -0.0134% 100% 2,276 1,004 44.1125%
    16 Companies in Report   2,837,108 100% 100% 1,909,902 975,264 51.0636%
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